
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
151
142
104
144
130
143
152
128
125
109
106
155
107
149
150

Nome
EDUARDO AGOSTON BURR
RICARDO AUGUSTO CAMARGO
FABIO ZORZO
SANDRO OLIVEIRA SANTANA
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
GUSTAVO TAMURA SACOMANI
BRYAN ROBSON DO NASCIMENT
OLAVO MEZZAVILLA CARVALHO
AMAURI LOPES DO NASCIMENTO
ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
RODOLFO MAGNO LEAL LEMOS
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
GUILLERMO TONIN

Classe
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
INSTR
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
PREMIUM 
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
AVANCADO
PREMIUM 
INTER

Voltas
9
5
7
5
9
4
3
3
4
7
4
9
8
9
4

Melhor Tm
1:27.453
1:30.411
1:31.661
1:33.531
1:33.915
1:34.172
1:34.192
1:35.011
1:35.872
1:36.279
1:38.497
1:39.276
1:39.568
1:40.073
1:43.033

Na volta
8
4
6
5
3
2
3
3
4
3
4
7
4
2
3

Dif
-

+2.958
+4.208
+6.078
+6.462
+6.719
+6.739
+7.558
+8.419
+8.826

+11.044
+11.823
+12.115
+12.620
+15.580

2o. melhor
1:27.514
1:30.662
1:39.289
1:33.693
1:34.565
1:36.131
1:36.059
1:38.068
1:36.348
1:36.911
1:39.261
1:39.469
1:39.585
1:40.963
1:54.286

Melhor Spd
111,145
107,509
106,043
103,923
103,498
103,215
103,193
102,304
101,385
100,957
98,683
97,909
97,622
97,129
94,339

M

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 07 07 24
Track

7A

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

07/07/2024 15:48
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